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Acknowledgement Number:826030911291122 Date of filing : 29-Nov-2022

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAI), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 Assessment Year
filed and veritied] 2022-23

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

PAN AEAPR4161F
Name ANUP RANJAN
Address ZONE NO-1B , ISHWAR KRIPA , BIRSANAGAR , TELCO , JAMSHEDPUR , 35-Jharkhand , 91-India , 831004
Status Individual Form Number ITR-3
Filed u/s 139(5) Revised- Return revised after filing original return e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 826030911291122
Current Year business loss, if any 1 0
Total Income 48,20,100
©n
_% Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2 0
= vdjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3 48,20,100
g et tax payable 4 §,98.479
o
£ Interest and Fee Payable 5 43,296
£ Total tax. interest and Fee payable [§] 941,775
E
Taxes Paid 7 941,772
( +)Tax Payable {-)Refundable (6-7) 8 0
Dividend Tax Payable 9 0
_v:‘l
E: Interest Payable 10 0
bed
&Q
T Totl Dividend tax and interest payable Il 0
=}
3 :
£ Taxes Paid 12 0
g #)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12) 13 0
_Acereted Income as per section 115TD 14 QO
5
)3 Additional Tax payable w's 115TD 15 0
5
2 Interest payable ws 115TE 16 0
lé Additional Tax and interest payable [ 0
o
:-r‘—j Tax and nterest pard 18 ¢]
2
{ 1) [ax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18) 19 0

This return has been digitally signed by ANUP RANJAN 1n the capacity of  Self having PAN AEAPR4161F from IP address 103.199.200.152
on 29-Nov-2022
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DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU



ZONE NO -1-B, ISHWAR KRIPA
BIRSA NAGAR, TELCO
JAMSHEDPUR

PAN NO: AEAPR4161F

DOB: 19/04/1972
PREVIOUS YEAR : 2021-22
ASSESSMENT YEAR : 2022-23

COMPUTATION OF TAXABLE INCOME & TAX THEREON

INCOME FROM SALARY
FROM SAMAY CONSTRUCTION (P) LTD
LESS: STANDARD DEDUCTION

INCOME FROM BUSINESS

REMUNERATION RECV. FROM PARTNERSHIP FIRM
SAIIARA CONSTRUCTION

AKINDUSTRIES

RAJEEV ASSOCIATES

HINDUSTAN PRECISION MACHINE TOOLS

INTEREST RECV.FROM PARTNERSHIP FIRM
SAHARA CONSTRUCTION

RAJEEV ASSOCIATES

HINDUSTAN PRECISION MACHINE TOOLS

A KINDUSTRIES

PROFIT RECV. FROM PARTNERSHIP FIRM { EXEMPT U/S 10(24) }
SAHARA CONSTRUCTION 15,332.25
HINDUSTAN PRECISION MACHINE TOOLS
RAJERV ASSOCIATES

AK.INDUSTRIES

(729,307.00)
85,582.00

AMOUNT(RS) _

1,920,000.00

50,000.00 1,870,000.00
100,000.00

- 100,000.00
13,578.00

13,578.00

(628,392.75)

INCOME U/S 44AD
(TURNOVER Rs 6698814/}

INCOME FROM CAPITAL GAINS

401,929.00

LTCG 1,906,327.00
STCG 22,282.00
INCOME FROM OTHER SOURCES
DIVIDEND INCOME FROM SAMAY CONSTRUCTION 100,000.00
INTEREST ON AUTOSWEEP A/C & FD 568,270.36
INTEREST ON SAVINGS BANK 19,442.00 587,712.36
GROSS TOTAL INCOME 5,001,828.00

LESS:DEDUCTION 80C

LIC 1,400,012.00 1,400,012.00 150,000.00
U/S 80D
HEALTH INSURANCE 21,729.00 21,729.00

U/S 80TTA

INTEREST ON SAVINGS BANK 19,442.00

10,000.00 10,000.00

TAXABLE INCOME
OR :

TAX THEREON
ADD: ED CESS

LESS: TDS

LESS: ADVANCE TAX
BALANCE

ADD: INTEREST U/S 234A
ADD: INTEREST U/S 234B
ADD: INTEREST U/8 234C
TAX PAYABLE

OR SAY

4,820,0499.00
4,820,100.00
863,922.00
34,557.00
898,479.00
479,312.00

419,167.00
29,337.00
13,959.00

462,463.00
462,460.00




