INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2022-23

PA	N	AEAPR4161F		
Name ANUP RANJAN				
Add	dress	ZONE NO-1B , ISHWAR KRIPA , BIRSANAGAR , TELCO	, JAMSHEDPUR , 35-Jharkhand , 91-India ,	831004
Status		Individual	Form Number	ITR-3
File	ed u/s	139(5) Revised- Return revised after filing original return	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	826030911291122
	Current Year business loss, if any		1	0
50	Total Income			48,20,100
detail	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable		2	0
d Cax	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable		3	48,20,100
ne an	Net tax payable		4	8,98,479
Add Stat	Interest and Fee Payable		5	43,296
axable	Total tax, interest and Fee payable		6	9,41,775
12	Taxes Paid		7	9,41,772
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)		8	0
ø	Dividend Tax Payable		9	0
detail	Interest Payable		10	0
on Tax	Total Dividend tax and interest payable		П	0
Distribution Tax details Taxable income and Tax details	Taxes Paid		12	0
ă	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)		13	0
=	Accreted Income as per section 115TD		14	0
)× Veta	Additional	Tax payable u/s 115TD	15	0
ne & T	Interest pay	yable u/s 115TE	16	0
d Incon	Additional Tax and interest payable		17	0
acreted	Tax and interest paid		18	O
⋖	(+)Tax Pay	/able /(-)Refundable (17-18)	19	0

This return has been digitally signed by ANUP RANJAN in the capacity of Self having PAN AEAPR4161F from IP address 103.199.200.152 on 29-Nov-2022

DSC SI. No. & Issuer 3448858 & 21547183CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 3 Organisation 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



AEAPR4161F03826030911291122D6E0CA5657773A42267554F36FEBE94A0C7C0F7A

ANUP RANJAN
ZONE NO -1-B, ISHWAR KRIPA
BIRSA NAGAR, TELCO
JAMSHEDPUR
JHARKHAND-831004

PAN NO: AEAPR4161F

DOB: 19/04/1972

PREVIOUS YEAR : 2021 22

PREVIOUS YEAR: 2021-22 ASSESSMENT YEAR: 2022-23

COMPUTATION	OF TAXABLE	INCOME	& TAX THEREON

CON	IPUTATION OF TAXABLE I	NCOME & TAX	THEREON	
				AMOUNT(RS)
INCOME FROM SALARY FROM SAMAY CONSTRUCTION	ONI (ID) I TIO		1,920,000.00	
LESS: STANDARD DEDUCTION	and the second s		50,000.00	1,870,000.00
EBOO. OTHER PED COTT		- 1 - Jac		
INCOME FROM BUSINESS				
REMUNERATION RECV. FRO	M PARTNERSHIP FIRM			
SAHARA CONSTRUCTION			-	
A.K.INDUSTRIES			100,000.00	
RAJEEV ASSOCIATES			**	
HINDUSTAN PRECISION MAG	CHINE TOOLS		-	100,000.00
INTEREST RECV.FROM PART	NERSHIP FIRM			
SAHARA CONSTRUCTION			13,578.00	
RAJEEV ASSOCIATES			-	
HINDUSTAN PRECISION MAG	CHINE TOOLS		-	
A.K.INDUSTRIES	onnia roobo		-	13,578.00
DECEMBER DECV. EDOM DADEN	POOUID DIDM (EVEMPT II/9	3 10(24) 3		
PROFIT RECV. FROM PARTN SAHARA CONSTRUCTION	EKOHI PIKW (EKEWET U/S	15,332.25		
HINDUSTAN PRECISION MAG	CHINE TOOLS	_ 0,0 0 0 0 0 0		
RAJEEV ASSOCIATES	erinvis roots	(729,307.00)		
		85,582.00	(628,392.75)	
A.K.INDUSTRIES		65,362.00	(020,392.73)	
INCOME U/S 44AD				
(TURNOVER Rs 6698814/-)				401,929.00
INCOME FROM CAPITAL G.	AINS			1 006 007 00
LTCG				1,906,327.00
STCG				22,282.00
INCOME FROM OTHER SO				100,000,00
DIVIDEND INCOME FROM SAI			560 050 06	100,000.00
INTEREST ON AUTOSWEEP			568,270.36	FOR E10.06
INTEREST ON SAVINGS BAN			19,442.00	587,712.36
GROSS	TOTAL INCOME			5,001,828.00
LESS:DEDUCTION 80C		1,400,012.00	1,400,012.00	150,000.00
LIC		1,400,012.00	1,400,012.00	100,000.00
U/S 80D				
HEALTH INSURANCE			21,729.00	21,729.00
U/S 80TTA		10 110 00	10,000,00	10,000,00
INTEREST ON SAVINGS BAN	IK.	19,442.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
	TAXABLE INCOME			4,820,099.00
	OR			4,820,100.00
	TAX THEREON			863,922.00
	ADD: ED CESS			34,557.00
	was an activities and control and activities activities activities and activities activities activities activities activities activities and activities activ			898,479.00
	LESS: TDS			479,312.00
	LESS: ADVANCE TAX			REEL ST
	BALANCE			419,167.00
	ADD: INTEREST U/S 234	A	1	-
	ADD: INTEREST U/S 234			29,337.00
	ADD: INTEREST U/S 234			13,959.00
	TAX PAYABLE			462,463.00
	OR SAY			462,460.00
			22	